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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

71
6
5
16
17
18
14
15
7
8
9

Koxxyxap AHLpin
Cokontok Brnagucnas
OTpoLko lnns
Baborno Bnagucnas
LLleTiHiH Bnagncnas
paH4ap Bagum
HoniHcbku eHnc
CemeHiB OMuTpo
LlokaH B'syecnaB
MyconiTiH Mukona
MNoxXoTHIOK Muxanno

3anacHi

12
20
4

21
19
10
11

TiopiH IBaH

ALaMmeHKo ApTyp
MaHaoypcbknin Bnaancnas
LWTorpiH AHIpin
3iHaTyAniH Makcum
Xamentok Bnagncnas
YepHuwos Onekcin

ApbiTp:

Panpa Muxanno
AcucTeHT 1:

Hosocap NaBno
ACUCTEHT 2:

FanuHeupb BikTop

4-vi apbiTp:

CepnyTbko 'eHHaAin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Koeanb Oner

7%

YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 28-in Typ, MaTy Ne222
Hegning, 15.05.2016, 12:00, COK "tocThopd", Oneca.

0:0

20°C. Tnapayi: 200

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

1 MepBenes Mapk

2 TomeHioK Irop

3 KopcyHos ni6

5 MaTBeeHKo Enyaps

4  Mosanin Inns

6 LWandees Erop

7 KopyebHun Bonogmmup
9 Ewmeub Bnagucnas

8 YepHwuwos ApTemin
10 BpuxxeHko Onekcin
11 BepxonaHLeB EBreHiin
3anacHi

12 [Jbopka CTaHicnas

14 Kipees borpgaH

15 3aropyiko Irop

16 BoHAapeHko Kupwuno
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 28-11 Typ, MaTy Ne222
Hegings, 15.05.2016, 12:00, COK "Jltoctoopd”, Ogeca. 20°C. Inagadi: 200

«4opHoMopeub» Opeca 0:0 «30pa» JlyraHCbK
22! 2 ['omMeHIoK Irop
, 2 ToMeHIoK Irop
30 N 14 Kipees boraaH
16 baborno Bnagucnas 34!
38' 4 Mosanin lnna
43' 10 bpwmxeHko Onekcin
45+42' 3 KopcyHos ni6
16 Baborno Bnagucnas = 45+3'
18 NpaH4ap Bagum .
10 Xamentok Bnagucnas N 33
, 7 Kop4ebHuin Bonoagnmump
29 N 15 3aropywko Irop
67' 15 3aropyuko Irop
\ 8 YepHuLuos ApTeMin
69 N 16 boHpapeHko Knpuno
9 MnoxoTHIOK Muxanno ,
21 WTtorpiH AHApIn N >
7 LokaH B'avyecnas .
19 3iHaTynNiH Makcum N 78
5 OTpoLko Inng 83'
8 MyconiTiH Mukona ,
11 YepHuwos Onekcin N 84
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi

2/2



